1994./1995.m.g.

1 Abelitis
2 Abola
3 Antonovs
4 Anisimova
5 Apsitis
6 Asakelancs
7 Bahareva
8 Bajele
9 Balcers
10 Baltina
11 Barsuka
12 Bécs
13 Belovs
14 Bernhards
15 Bérzina
16 BiSofs
17 Boicova
18 BolSakova
19 Bondars
20 Buholte
21 Bulohova
22 Caune
23 Caune
24 Cvilikovska
25 DeZurova
26 Dobulévics
27 Erina
28 Erina
29 Fjodorova
30 Fogele
31 Fridrihsons
32 Generalovs
33 Gorina
34 Graudins
35 Grinfelde
36 Gurkins
37 Guscéina
38 Havensons
39 Iljina
40 Innus
41 Isajevs
42 Ivanovs
43 Jakubaneca
44 Jaunbauere

Aleksandrs
Dzintra
Aleksandrs
Jelena
Oskars
ASots
Jelena
Agnese
Andris
Daina
Marina
Janis
Vladislavs
Rolands
Dace
Mareks
Irina
Tatjana
Rinalds
Krsistine
Jelena
Iveta
Dace
Sandra
Diana
Gatis
Inta

Inta
Tatjana
Zinta
Toms
Olegs
Jelena
Maris
Agnese
Sergejs
Lidija
Mareéks
Svetlana
Anita
Jevgenijs
Jurijs
Karolina
Sanita



45 Jefimova

46 Jezubciks
47 Kalinina

48 KanaSa

49 Kanina

50 Kapenieks
51 Karguna

52 Kastanauskas
53 Kazareca
54 Kirillova

55 Kirilova

56 Klava

57 Klimakovs
58 Kokarevica
59 Kolesnikova
60 Kormacova
61 Krautmanis
62 Kravale

63 Kramin$

64 Kramin§

65 Kucika

66 Kuprunika

67 Kuropova Sisojeva

68 Lanska

69 Larionova
70 Leice

71 Leitmane
72 Lisaka

73 Lo¢melis
74 Logunova
75 Luke

76 Lebedevs
77 Magalinska
78 Martinsons
79 MatguSenoka
80 Mats

81 Melnika

82 Melnikovs
83 Mihailovs
84 Mitjkovs
85 Muhina

86 Muhina

87 Nagle

88 Nikolajeva
89 Negreba

Tatjana
Aleksandrs
Jilija
Natalija
Natalija
Rolands
Jelena
Andris
Inara
Diana
Natalija
Artirs
Konstantins
Ingiina
Jilija
Jevgenija
Uldis
Solveiga
Janis
Ivo
Karina
Evita
Tatjana
Inga
Anate
Lilita
Sandra
Tatjana
Girts
Ludmila
Dace
Vladimirs
Alona
Svens
Ineta
Mareks
Olga
Dmitrijs
Aleksejs
Martins
Alina
Jilija
Solvita
Natalja
Lora



90 Nesterova

91 Nikitins

92 Onufrijeva

93 Orlova

94 OSina

95 OSmjago

96 Ozolins

97 Panins

98 Pastare

99 Paskevics
100 Petrova
101 PetuSkova

102 Ponomarenko

103 Popovs

104 Prasnovska

105 Procevskis
106 Pronikovs
107 Pudovs
108 Pulkstene
109 Putenis
110 Puzulis
111 Radovics
112 Raiconoks
113 Reine

114 RimS$a

115 Rostokina
116 Roze

117 Roze

118 Rubina
119 Sanders
120 Sarksna
121 Saulitis
122 Selevics
123 Sidirovs
124 Sinavskis
125 Skangale
126 Skudra
127 Skudra
128 Smirnovs
129 Smirnovs
130 Solmakins
131 Solovjova

132 Stepancenko

133 Svirska
134 Seiko

Galina
Ruslans
Karina
Ingrida
Dace
Milena
Gunars
Jevgenijs
Anna
Aleksandrs
Natalija
Kristine
Andrejs
Andrejs
Violeta
Valerijs
Mihails
Maksims
Inese
Rolands
Guntis
Rinolds
Vladimirs
Liga
Ilvija
Aelita
Jana
Evita
Ilze
Kaspars
Aldis
Janis
Nils
Jurijs
Sergejs
Inga
Judite
Ugis
Andrejs
Sergejs
Aleksandrs
Jevgeénija
Andris
Jelena
Romans



135 Silenko Dmitrijs
136 Sumskis Stanislavs
137 Svarca Antra
138 Telnovs Dmitrijs
139 Timofejeva Kristine
140 Trinums Oskars
141 Tulika Leika
142 Ulmane Sanita
143 Usmans Ervins
144 Vasilkova Natalja
145 Vitovskis Eriks
146 Voronecka Inara
147 Zemcova Anna
148 Zepa Evija
149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269



270
271
272
273



